Breakfast Favorites

FRENCH TOAST STICK, PANCAKE, WAFFLE (ea.) $0.25
CEREAL, VARIETY $0.35
SAUSAGE PATTY/LINK $0.35
CINNAMON ROLL OR DOUGHNUTS $0.45
POPTART, VARIETY $0.50
EGGS $0.50
CEREAL BARS $0.55

Nutri-Grain Bars, 6ranola Bars, Cereal Bars (Cocoa Puffs, Trix,

Cinnamon Toast Crunch)
GRANOLA PACKET $0.60
STRUDEL STICK, APPLE or CHERRY $0.70
BREAKFAST WRAP OR PANCAKE ON A STICK $0.75
BREAKFAST PIZZA OR BREAKFAST BAGEL $0.85
PANCAKE SANDWICH $0.90
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED ITEMS: $0.65

Cinnamon Bun, Breakfast Sandwich, Sausage Biscuit, Cini-Mini's
INDIVIDUAL BREAKFAST POUCHES $0.90

Mini Pancakes (Maple, Berry, or Strawberry), Mini Waffles, Mini

French Toast
BISCUITS:

Cheese $0.45

Ham or Sausage $0.50!

Chicken $0.65

Gravy $0.70

Egg & Cheese $0.75
Breads/Rolls
CORNBREAD, HUSHPUPPIES (ea.), ROLL, TOAST $0.10
BREADSTICKS (ea.) $0.15
CINNAMON TOAST $0.15
PRETZELS, (ea.) $0.20
GARLIC TOAST $0.25
BISCUIT, CROISSANT, OR CHEESE TOAST $0.30
BAGEL $0.45
Fruits/Vegetables
FRUIT, WHOLE (Apple/Banana/Orange/Peach etc.) $0.20
FRUIT, 1/2 CUP $0.25
SMALL SALAD $1.30]
VEGETABLES, 1/2 CUP $0.25
APPLESAUCE CUP $0.30
RAISINS $0.40
FROZEN FRUIT JUICE CUP $0.50
PEACH CUP OR MIXED FRUIT CUP $0.70
FRUITOCRACY $0.85
POTATO PRODUCTS

Mashed Potatoes (1/2 CUP), Baked Potato $0.25

French Fries, (Crinkle Cut, Shoestring, Straight, Potato Rounds,

Potato Wedges) or Hash Brown Patty $0.40

Sweet Potato or Sweet Potato Fries $0.50

A la Carte Pricing
2019-20

CHICKEN NUGGET (ea.) $0.15
CHICKEN BITE (ea.) $0.25
CHICKEN TENDER (ea.) $0.40
CHICKEN WINGS (ea.) $0.45
EGG ROLL (ea.) $0.95
CHEESE STICKS (2) $0.75
HOMESTYLE ENTREES $0.75
Chicken, Oven Roasted, Beef Steak,
Mac & Cheese
MEXICAN ENTREES
Taco (Each) $0.40
Quesadilla (Cheese or Chicken) (Ea.) $0.60
Crispito, Chicken Fajita Wrap $1.00
CORNDOG/HOT DOG $0.95
PIZZA** $1.50
Personal, Cheese, Sausage, Pepperoni,
Mexican**
PIZZA, SPECIALTY** $1.75
BBQ Pork, Buffalo Chicken, Hawaiian, Meat
Lover, Veggie**
ITALIAN ENTREES
Pizza Wrap $0.65
Pizza Boat $1.00
Lasagna Roll Ups $1.10
Spaghetti, Hot Pocket $1.15
HOMESTYLE SOUPS: $0.85
Chicken Noodle, Chili, Taco Soup
SANDWICHES/WRAPS
Grilled Cheesy $0.50
BEEF: Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Sloppy Jo $1.00
FISH $1.15
PORK: BBQ Pork Sliders (2), Rib-B-Que $1.25

POULTRY: BBQ Chicken, Turkey Club, Spicy Chic $1.50
Cajun Chicken Sub, Cheesy Chicken Sub, Grilled
Chicken Sandwich, Crispy Chicken Sandwich, Chicken
Chicken Marinara Sub, Hawaiian Chicken Wrap

ASTIAN CHICKEN $1.65

Sweet & Sour, Spicy Asian, General Tso, Honey Citrus

NON-FOOD ITEMS

JAMS & JELLIES, VARIETY $0.10
SYRUP $0.15
HONEY $0.20
SWEET & SOUR, HONEY MUSTARD $0.25
BUTTER, IND. $0.05
CHEESE SAUCE or SHREDDED CHEESE, 2 0Z $0.45
SOUR CREAM $0.25
SALAD DRESSINGS: $0.50
French, Italian, Ranch, Raspberry Vinagarette,
Thousand Island
MARINARA SAUCE, IND $0.65

CONDIMENTS: $0.10
Ketchup, Mustard, Mayo, BBQ Sauce, Taco
Sauce, Hot Sauce, Tartar Sauce

ICE
100% JUICE:
Orange Juice, Grape Juice, Apple Juice,
Orange/Pineapple Juice, Fruit Blend Juice
TEA, Freshly Brewed (HS only & teachers)
BOTTLED WATER, PLAIN, 8 OZ
BOTTLED WATER, PLAIN, 16.9 OZ

MILK

FRUIT JUICE, SPARKLING, Variety (HS only)
BOTTLED WATER, FLAVORED, PROPEL (HS only)

IBOTTLED WATER, FLAVORED, SPARKLING (HS only)

SPORT DRINK, 62, VARIETY (HS only)

SWEET TEA, BOTTLED, MILO'S M59 (HS only)

SMOOTHIE, SHIVER SHOCK

LEMONADE, BOTTLED, MILO'S M59 (HS only)
FRUIT SLUSHIES. 8 OZ (Select schools only)
FRUIT SLUSHIES, 10 OZ (Select schools only)

FRUIT SLUSHIES, 12 OZ (Select schools only)
ICED COFFEE, 12 OZ W/BREAKFAST (HS Only)
ICED COFFEE, 12 OZ (HS Only)

$0.10
$0.25

$0.50
$0.50
$0.75

$0.65
$0.65
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
$1.25

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$2.00
$0.75)
$2.50

CHIPS
Cheeze-its, Variety
Baked Cheetos, Cruchy or Flamin' Hot
Doritos, Reduced-Fat, Baked, Variety
Popcorn, White Cheddar
Baked Lays, Variety
COOKIE
Carnival, Chocolate Chip, Sugar
CRACKER, Salad Style or Mini Saltines (Per Pkg)
MUFFIN
Banana, Blueberry, Apple, Chocolate Chip
PRETZEL (ea.)
STRING CHEESE
ANIMAL CRACKERS
FRUIT ROLL UPS, VARIETY
CHEDDAR CHEESE CUBES, 1 0Z
FRULT SNACKS, SCOOBY DOO
RICE KRIPSY TREAT, CHOCOLATE FLAVORED
PUDDING CUP, CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA
GRAHAM CRACKER, CHOCOLOATE OR HONEY
GOLDFISH CRACKERS, Cheddar or Pretzel
YOGURT, DANNON

RICE KRISPY TREAT, PLAIN

G0-GURT
SIMPLY CHEX, VARIETY

ICE CREAM

YOGURT PARFALIT
JERKY, SMART STIX, VARIETY

|BROWNIE, CHOCOLATE $0.40

$0.55]

$0.25]

$0.15
$0.50

$0.20
$0.30
$0.35

$0.35
$0.35
$0.35
$0.40
$0.40
$0.45
$0.45]
$0.50]

$0.50
$0.75]
$0.85

$1.00
$1.35
$2.00

**Iced Coffee purchased with a breafkast meal will cost $0.75. If Iced Coffee is purchased alone, it will cost $2.50 for a 12 oz. cup.

**Pizza purchased without a previous purchase of a meal will cost $2.50. Prices above reflect the cost of additional food items purchased after a reimbursable meal

has been purchased.

***Additional Tray purchase is $3.15.




