A la Carte Pricing 2019-20

Breakfast Favorites	
FRENCH TOAST STICK, PANCAKE, WAFFLE (ea.)	\$0.25
CEREAL, VARIETY	\$0.35
SAUSAGE PATTY/LINK	\$0.35
CINNAMON ROLL OR DOUGHNUTS	\$0.45
POPTART, VARIETY	\$0.50
EGGS	\$0.50
CEREAL BARS	\$0.55
Nutri-Grain Bars, Granola Bars, Cereal Bars (Cocoa Puffs, Trix, Cinnamon Toast Crunch)	
GRANOLA PACKET	\$0.60
STRUDEL STICK, APPLE or CHERRY	\$0.70
BREAKFAST WRAP OR PANCAKE ON A STICK	\$0.75
BREAKFAST PIZZA OR BREAKFAST BAGEL	\$0.85
PANCAKE SANDWICH	\$0.90
INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED ITEMS:	\$0.65
Cinnamon Bun, Breakfast Sandwich, Sausage Biscuit, Cini-Mini's	
INDIVIDUAL BREAKFAST POUCHES	\$0.90
Mini Pancakes (Maple, Berry, or Strawberry), Mini Waffles, Mini	
French Toast	
BISCUITS:	
Cheese	\$0.45
Ham or Sausage	\$0.50
Chicken	\$0.65
Gravy	\$0.70
Egg & Cheese	\$0.75

\$0.10
\$0.15
\$0.15
\$0.20
\$0.25
\$0.30
\$0.45

Fruits/Vegetables	
FRUIT, WHOLE (Apple/Banana/Orange/Peach,etc.)	\$0.20
FRUIT, 1/2 CUP	\$0.25
SMALL SALAD	\$1.30
VEGETABLES, 1/2 CUP	\$0.25
APPLESAUCE CUP	\$0.30
RAISINS	\$0.40
FROZEN FRUIT JUICE CUP	\$0.50
PEACH CUP OR MIXED FRUIT CUP	\$0.70
FRUITOCRACY	\$0.85
POTATO PRODUCTS	
Mashed Potatoes (1/2 CUP), Baked Potato	\$0.25
French Fries, (Crinkle Cut, Shoestring, Straight, Potato Rounds,	
Potato Wedges) or Hash Brown Patty	\$0.40
Sweet Potato or Sweet Potato Fries	\$0.50

Other	
NON-FOOD ITEMS	\$0.10

ì		
	Lunch Favorites	
	CHICKEN NUGGET (ea.)	\$0.15
	CHICKEN BITE (ea.)	\$0.25
	CHICKEN TENDER (ea.)	\$0.40
	CHICKEN WINGS (ea.)	\$0.45
	EGG ROLL (ea.)	\$0.95
	CHEESE STICKS (2)	\$0.75
	HOMESTYLE ENTREES	\$0.75
	Chicken, Oven Roasted, Beef Steak,	
	Mac & Cheese	
	MEXICAN ENTREES	
	Taco (Each)	\$0.40
	Quesadilla (Cheese or Chicken) (Ea.)	\$0.60
	Crispito, Chicken Fajita Wrap	\$1.00
1	CORNDOG/HOT DOG	\$0.95
	PIZZA**	\$1.50
Ĭ	Personal, Cheese, Sausage, Pepperoni, Mexican**	
	PIZZA, SPECIALTY**	\$1,75
1	BBQ Pork, Buffalo Chicken, Hawaiian, Meat	Ψ1.75
	Lover, Veggie**	
	ITALIAN ENTREES	
I	Pizza Wrap	\$0.65
1	Pizza Boat	\$1.00
	Lasagna Roll Ups	\$1.10
4	Spaghetti, Hot Pocket	\$1.15
	HOMESTYLE SOUPS:	\$0.85
	Chicken Noodle, Chili, Taco Soup	13:3
	SANDWICHES/WRAPS	
۱	Grilled Cheesy	\$0.50
	BEEF: Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Sloppy Jo	\$1.00
	FISH	\$1.15
	PORK: BBQ Pork Sliders (2), Rib-B-Que	\$1,25
	POULTRY: BBQ Chicken, Turkey Club, Spicy Chic	
	Cajun Chicken Sub, Cheesy Chicken Sub, Grilled	
Chicken Sandwich, Crispy Chicken Sandwich, Ch		
	Chicken Marinara Sub, Hawaiian Chicken Wrap	
ı		

Condiments	
JAMS & JELLIES, VARIETY	\$0.10
SYRUP	\$0.15
HONEY	\$0.20
SWEET & SOUR, HONEY MUSTARD	\$0.25
BUTTER, IND.	\$0.05
CHEESE SAUCE or SHREDDED CHEESE, 2 OZ	\$0.45
SOUR CREAM	\$0.25
SALAD DRESSINGS:	\$0.50
French, Italian, Ranch, Raspberry Vinagarette,	
Thousand Island	
MARINARA SAUCE, IND	\$0.65
CONDIMENTS:	\$0.10
Ketchup, Mustard, Mayo, BBQ Sauce, Taco	
Sauce, Hot Sauce, Tartar Sauce	

Sweet & Sour, Spicy Asian, General Tso, Honey Citrus

ASIAN CHICKEN

Beverages	
ICE	\$0.10
100% JUI <i>C</i> E:	\$0.25
Orange Juice, Grape Juice, Apple Juice,	
Orange/Pineapple Juice, Fruit Blend Juice	
TEA, Freshly Brewed (HS only & teachers)	\$0.50
BOTTLED WATER, PLAIN, 8 OZ	\$0.50
BOTTLED WATER, PLAIN, 16.9 OZ	\$0.75
MILK	* 0.7=
	\$0.65
FRUIT JUICE, SPARKLING, Variety (HS only)	\$0.65
BOTTLED WATER, FLAVORED, PROPEL (HS only)	\$1.25
BOTTLED WATER, FLAVORED, SPARKLING (HS only)	\$1.50
SPORT DRINK, G2, VARIETY (HS only)	\$1.25
SWEET TEA, BOTTLED, MILO'S M59 (HS only)	\$1.00
SMOOTHIE, SHIVER SHOCK	\$1.25
LEMONADE, BOTTLED, MILO'S M59 (HS only)	***
	\$1.00
FRUIT SLUSHIES. 8 OZ (Select schools only)	\$1.00
FRUIT SLUSHIES, 10 OZ (Select schools only)	\$1.50
FRUIT SLUSHIES, 12 OZ (Select schools only)	\$2.00
ICED COFFEE, 12 OZ W/BREAKFAST (HS Only)	\$0.75
ICED COFFEE, 12 OZ (HS Only)	\$2.50
<u> </u>	

Snacks	
BROWNIE, CHOCOLATE	\$0.40
CHIPS	\$0.55
Cheeze-its, Variety	
Baked Cheetos, Cruchy or Flamin' Hot	
Doritos, Reduced-Fat, Baked, Variety	
Popcorn, White Cheddar	
Baked Lays, Variety	
COOKIE	\$0.25
Carnival, Chocolate Chip, Sugar	
CRACKER, Salad Style or Mini Saltines (Per Pkg)	\$0.15
MUFFIN	\$0.50
Banana, Blueberry, Apple, Chocolate Chip	
PRETZEL (ea.)	\$0.20
STRING CHEESE	\$0.30
ANIMAL CRACKERS	\$0.35
FRUIT ROLL UPS, VARIETY	\$0.35
CHEDDAR CHEESE CUBES, 1 OZ	\$0.35
FRUIT SNACKS, SCOOBY DOO	\$0.35
RICE KRIPSY TREAT, CHOCOLATE FLAVORED	\$0.40
PUDDING CUP, CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA	\$0.40
GRAHAM CRACKER, CHOCOLOATE OR HONEY	\$0.45
GOLDFISH CRACKERS, Cheddar or Pretzel	\$0.45
YOGURT, DANNON	\$0.50
RICE KRISPY TREAT, PLAIN	\$0.50
GO-GURT	\$0.75
SIMPLY CHEX, VARIETY	\$0.85
·	Ψ0.03
ICE CREAM	\$1.00
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$1.35
JERKY, SMART STIX, VARIETY	\$2.00

^{**}Iced Coffee purchased with a breafkast meal will cost \$0.75. If Iced Coffee is purchased alone, it will cost \$2.50 for a 12 oz. cup.

^{**}Pizza purchased without a previous purchase of a meal will cost \$2.50. Prices above reflect the cost of additional food items purchased after a reimbursable meal has been purchased.

^{***}Additional Tray purchase is \$3.15.